O Select a Date:

Pueblo El Mirage 11:12 (Sat, February 25)

Player Points Summary

Leopold, John
Page, Doris
Dempster, Brian

Total Points

Player Purse Summary

Leopold, John
Dempster, Brian
Silverman, Rusty
Fisel, Neal

Page, Doris
Neilan, Eric
Hughes, Ben
Johnson, Robert
Christiansen, Dan

Total Purse

Basic Skins Player v. Field - Skins Division

e X 2

Fisel, Neal

Silverman, Rusty

Johnson, Robert

Hughes, Ben

Low Net Player v. Flight - Net Division

$20.00

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

5.00
3.00
1.00
9.00

$36.00
$36.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$15.00
$10.00
$5.00
$200.00

Expand All

Birdie on 16, Birdie on
17

Birdie on 10, Eagle on
18

Birdie on 4

Birdie on 15

Expand All


https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=8915165920817610989&round_id=8915196076957401593
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8915166082885517404&round_id=8915196076957401593
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8915166217606561900&round_id=8915196076957401593
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8915167308125602020&round_id=8915196076957401593
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=8915165920817610989&round_id=8915196076957401593
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166082885517404&round_id=8915196076957401593
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915167308125602020&round_id=8915196076957401593
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166098387664990&round_id=8915196076957401593
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166192105193577&round_id=8915196076957401593
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166217606561900&round_id=8915196076957401593
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166241295990895&round_id=8915196076957401593
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166882084978870&round_id=8915196076957401593
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915167160754536661&round_id=8915196076957401593
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166706997952675&round_id=8915196076957401593
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9272429222398296519?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=34
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972055826104775?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972055826104787?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972055826104778?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972055826104789?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9272429210956235206?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=34
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9272429222398296519
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9272429210956235206
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10

Dempster, Brian
Neilan, Eric
Hughes, Ben
Rakes, Lonny
Christiansen, Dan
Roether, Mike
Emma, Jim
Johnson, Jandy

Silverman, Rusty

Kowalchik, George

Leopold, John
Page, Doris
Fisel, Neal
Heller, Bill

Clark, Daniel
Johnson, Robert
Darbut, Jeffrey
Majors, Donald
Meehan, Warren

Walsh, Douglas

All Golfers Scores

14

14

18

16

25

38

17

27

21

18

20

16

26

19

84

85

76

79

89

82

82

93

85

92

88

105

87

98

93

91

95

91

102

95

+1

+1

+2

+2

+3

+4

+4

+1

+3

+3

+4

+4

70

Al

71

73

73

74

74

75

76

76

63

67

70

7

72

73

75

75

76

76

$36.00
$24.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$36.00
$24.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Expand All


https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306971981100384699?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306971981100384701?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306971981133939137?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306971981100384692?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306971981100384690?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306971981133939141?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306971981100384696?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306971981100384695?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306971981133939135?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306971981100384702?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306971981133939140?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306971981100384698?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306971981100384691?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306971981100384697?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306971981133939138?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306971981100384694?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306971981133939139?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306971981100384700?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306971981133939136?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306971981100384693?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9272429232431071688?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=34
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9272429232431071688

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

XD DNDN DN ADN AP DN APN IR AR AP AR DA AP AP AP AP AP

20

Leopold, John
Page, Doris
Dempster, Brian
Fisel, Neal
Neilan, Eric
Hughes, Ben
Heller, Bill

Clark, Daniel
Rakes, Lonny
Christiansen, Dan
Johnson, Robert
Roether, Mike
Emma, Jim
Johnson, Jandy
Darbut, Jeffrey
Majors, Donald
Silverman, Rusty
Meehan, Warren
Kowalchik, George

Walsh, Douglas

Par Three Closest to Pin

NP PN e

None Hughes, Ben
None Fisel, Neal
None Christiansen, Dan

25

38

14

17

14

27

21

16

18

18

20

16

26

16

19

88

105

84

87

85

76

98

93

79

89

91

82

82

93

95

91

85

102

92

95

+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4

+4

$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

63

67

70

70

71

71

71

72

73

73

73

74

74

75

75

75

76

76

76

76

12

16

5.00

3.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00


https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972111425798636?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972111425798626?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972111425798627?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972111392244187?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972111425798629?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972111425798633?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972111425798625?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972111425798634?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972111392244188?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972111392244186?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972111392244190?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972111425798637?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972111425798624?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972111392244191?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972111425798635?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972111425798628?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972111425798631?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972111425798632?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972111425798630?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9306972111392244189?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9272429155490759109?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=34

None

Silverman, Rusty

$5.00

Total Purse Allocated: $20.00




